
 

                                   
 

 

 

New North & Local Partners Pitch Contests 
 

Brown County – Startup Hub of Greater Green Bay Chamber – Audible Pitch Event 
Date: Tuesday, November 15 
Time: 5:30-7:30 p.m. 
Location: Urban Hub, 340 N. Broadway, Suite 200, Green Bay 
Contact: Ron Franklin, rfranklin@greatergbc.org 
 
 

Sheboygan County – Sheboygan County Economic Development Corp. – Accelerate Sheboygan County AccelSC 
Date: Wednesday, November 16 
Time: 4:30-6:30 p.m. 
Location: Jake’s - A Lakeland Community, 529 Ontario Ave., Sheboygan 
Contact: Ray York, york@sheboygancountyedc.com 
 
 

Outagamie, Winnebago and Fond du Lac counties – Fast Pitch Event 
FVTC Venture Center, Oshkosh Chamber of Commerce, Envision Greater Fond du Lac, UW Oshkosh SBDC, 
UW Extension-Madison|Outagamie|Winnebago 
Date: Thursday, November 17 
Time: 4-7 p.m. 
Location: The Fox Club at Wisconsin Timber Rattlers’ Fox Cities Stadium, 2400 N. Casaloma Dr., Appleton 
Contacts: Amy Pietsch, pietsch@fvtc.edu; Rob Kleman, rob@oshkoshchamber.com; Raina Lyman, 
rlyman@envisiongreaterfdl.com; Dan Brosman, brosmand@uwosh.edu; Mia Ljung, mia.ljung@wisc.edu 
 

 
Manitowoc County – Progress Lakeshore – LevelUp Pitch Contest 
Date: Thursday, November 17 
Time: 5-6:30 p.m. 
Location: Wisconsin Maritime Museum, 75 Maritime Dr., Manitowoc 
Contact: Ann Flad-Jesion, ann@progresslakeshore.org 
 
 
NEW Launch Alliance Pitch powered by the New North, Inc. 
Regional Pitch event 
Date:  Thursday, December 1, 2022 
Time:  5-7 p.m., followed by networking reception 
Location:   TitletownTech, 1025 Lombardi Ave, Green Bay, WI 54304 
Contact:  Barb LaMue, barb.lamue@thenewnorth.com 
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